
PACIFIC 
TIME

EASTERN 
TIME

Welcome with Ellyn Satter Institute
Feeding Basics: Exploring How Trust-Based Feeding Benefits Kids
in Child Care 
**This session will not be recorded; must watch live**

8:30 - 
9:30 AM

11:30 AM - 
12:30 PM

Breakout Sessions #1 
Feeding Infants in the CACFP
Feeding Toddlers in the CACFP

9:45 - 
10:45 AM

12:45 - 
1:45 PM

Breakout Sessions #2
Milk Matters! Be a Breastfeeding Champion
Food Allergies & Toddlers

11:00 AM -
12:00 PM

2:00 - 
3:00 PM

Mid-day Break // Networking Areas Open
12:00 - 
1:30 PM

3:00 - 
4:30 PM

General Session Panel 
Navigating CACFP Requirements while Supporting Families

1:30 - 
2:30 PM

4:30 - 
5:30 PM

Breakout Sessions #3
First Bites: Navigating CACFP Guidelines and Developmental
Readiness 
Supporting Safe Self-Feeding with Young Toddlers

2:45 - 
3:45 PM

5:45 -
6:45 PM

Closing Remarks 3:45 - 
4:00 PM

6:45 - 
7:00 PM

ROUNDTABLE
DEEP DIVE
AGENDA
INFANT & TODDLER
NUTRITION
Wednesday, May 14, 2025


