

ROUNDTABLE DEEP DIVE AGENDA



INFANT & TODDLER NUTRITION

Wednesday, May 14, 2025	PACIFIC TIME	EASTERN TIME
Welcome with Ellyn Satter Institute Feeding Basics: Exploring How Trust-Based Feeding Benefits Kids in Child Care **This session will not be recorded; must watch live**	8:30 - 9:30 AM	11:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Breakout Sessions #1 Feeding Infants in the CACFP Feeding Toddlers in the CACFP	9:45 - 10:45 AM	12:45 - 1:45 PM
 Breakout Sessions #2 Milk Matters! Be a Breastfeeding Champion Food Allergies & Toddlers 	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	2:00 - 3:00 PM
Mid-day Break // Networking Areas Open	12:00 - 1:30 PM	3:00 - 4:30 PM
General Session Panel Navigating CACFP Requirements while Supporting Families	1:30 - 2:30 PM	4:30 - 5:30 PM
 Breakout Sessions #3 First Bites: Navigating CACFP Guidelines and Developmental Readiness Supporting Safe Self-Feeding with Young Toddlers 	2:45 - 3:45 PM	5:45 - 6:45 PM
Closing Remarks	3:45 - 4:00 PM	6:45 - 7:00 PM